ABB   17
AC1615S - 03/10
T4
UL489 / CSA C22.2 Interrupting Capacity (kA RMS)
T4
250A, 600VAC ∆
Electronic and Thermal-Magnetic
T4

PR222 LSIG T4N100EW-2 T4N100EW T4N100EW-4
PR221 LS/I T4S100BW
T4S 25kA PR222 LSI T4S100CW
PR222 LSIG T4S100EW
T4H
UL Current Limiting
PR221 LS/I T4H100BW T4H100BW-4
35kA PR222 LSI T4H100CW T4H100CW-4
PR222 LSIG T4H100EW T4H100EW-4
PR221 LS/I T4L100BW
T4L 65kA PR222 LSI T4L100CW
PR222 LSIG T4L100EW
T4V
UL Current Limiting
PR221 LS/I T4V100BW
100kA PR222 LSI T4V100CW
PR222 LSIG T4V100EW
T4-150A Frame, Electronic Trip Unit (AC Only) 60-150A Adjustable Range
Breaker
IC at

Part Number
List
Price
3-Pole, 600VAC
Part Number
List
Price
4-Pole, 600VAC
Part Number
List
Price
PR221 LS/I T4N250BW-2 T4N250BW T4N250BW-4
T4N 18kA PR222 LSI T4N250CW-2 T4N250CW T4N250CW-4
PR222 LSIG T4N250EW-2 T4N250EW T4N250EW-4
PR221 LS/I T4S250BW
T4S 25kA PR222 LSI T4S250CW
PR222 LSIG T4S250EW
T4H
UL Current Limiting
PR221 LS/I T4H250BW T4H250BW-4

Breaker
IC at
600VAC
Rating
Magnetic
Trip
3-Pole, 600VAC/600VDC
Part Number
List
Price
4-Pole, 600VAC/600VDC
Part Number
List
Price
T4N 18kA
20A 500 T4N020TW T4N020TW-4
30A (21-30A) 500 T4N030TW T4N030TW-4
40A (28-40A) 500 T4N040TW T4N040TW-4
50A (35-50A) 500 T4N050TW T4N050TW-4
80A (56-80A) 400-800 T4N080TW T4N080TW-4
100A (70-100A) 500-1000 T4N100TW T4N100TW-4
125A (88-125A) 625-1250 T4N125TW T4N125TW-4
150A (105-150A) 750-1500 T4N150TW T4N150TW-4
200A (140-200A) 1000-2000 T4N200TW T4N200TW-4
250A (175-250A) 1250-2500 T4N250TW T4N250TW-4
T4S 25kA
20A 500 T4S020TW
30A (21-30A) 500 T4S030TW
40A (28-40A) 500 T4S040TW
50A (35-50A) 500 T4S050TW
80A (56-80A) 400-800 T4S080TW
100A (70-100A) 500-1000 T4S100TW
125A (88-125A) 625-1250 T4S125TW
150A (105-150A) 750-1500 T4S150TW
200A (140-200A) 1000-2000 T4S200TW
250A (175-250A) 1250-2500 T4S250TW
T4H
UL Current Limiting
35kA
20A 500 T4H020TW T4H020TW-4
30A (21-30A) 500 T4H030TW T4H030TW-4
40A (28-40A) 500 T4H040TW T4H040TW-4
50A (35-50A) 500 T4H050TW T4H050TW-4
80A (56-80A) 400-800 T4H080TW T4H080TW-4
100A (70-100A) 500-1000 T4H100TW T4H100TW-4
125A (88-125A) 625-1250 T4H125TW T4H125TW-4
150A (105-150A) 750-1500 T4H150TW T4H150TW-4
200A (140-200A) 1000-2000 T4H200TW T4H200TW-4
250A (175-250A) 1250-2500 T4H250TW T4H250TW-4
T4L 65kA
20A 500 T4L020TW
30A (21-30A) 500 T4L030TW
40A (28-40A) 500 T4L040TW
50A (35-50A) 500 T4L050TW
80A (56-80A) 400-800 T4L080TW
100A (70-100A) 500-1000 T4L100TW
125A (88-125A) 625-1250 T4L125TW
150A (105-150A) 750-1500 T4L150TW
200A (140-200A) 1000-2000 T4L200TW
250A (175-250A) 1250-2500 T4L250TW
T4V
UL Current Limiting
100kA
20A 500 T4V020TW
30A (21-30A) 500 T4V030TW
40A (28-40A) 500 T4V040TW
50A (35-50A) 500 T4V050TW
80A (56-80A) 400-800 T4V080TW
100A (70-100A) 500-1000 T4V100TW
125A (88-125A) 625-1250 T4V125TW
150A (105-150A) 750-1500 T4V150TW
200A (140-200A) 1000-2000 T4V200TW
250A (175-250A) 1250-2500 T4V250TW
Breaker
IC at
600VAC Rating
Magnetic
Trip
2-Pole, 600VAC/500VDC
Part Number
List
Price
T4N 18kA
30A (21-30A) 500 T4N030TW-2
40A (28-40A) 500 T4N040TW-2
50A (35-50A) 500 T4N050TW-2
80A (56-80A) 400-800 T4N080TW-2
100A (70-100A) 500-1000 T4N100TW-2
125A (88-125A) 625-1250 T4N125TW-2
150A (100-150A) 750-1500 T4N150TW-2
200A (140-200A) 1000-2000 T4N200TW-2
250A (175-250A) 1250-2500 T4N250TW-2
T4-250A Frame,  Thermal-Magnetic Trip Unit
T4
ABB  Discount Schedule DS-ST 21
AC1615S - 03/10
T4
250A, 600VAC
100% Rated Thermal-Magnetic Trip Units
T4-250A Frame, 100% Rated Thermal-Magnetic Trip Unit
Breaker
IC at
600VAC
Rating
Magnetic
Trip
3-Pole, 600VAC/600VDC
Part Number
List
Price
T4NQ 18kA
20A 500 T4NQ020TW
30A (21-30A) 500 T4NQ030TW
40A (28-40A) 500 T4NQ040TW
50A (35-50A) 500 T4NQ050TW
80A (56-80A) 400-800 T4NQ080TW
100A (70-100A) 500-1000 T4NQ100TW
125A (88-125A) 625-1250 T4NQ125TW
150A (105-150A) 750-1500 T4NQ150TW
200A (140-200A) 1000-2000 T4NQ200TW
250A (175-250A) 1250-2500 T4NQ250TW
T4SQ 25kA
20A 500 T4SQ020TW
30A (21-30A) 500 T4SQ030TW
40A (28-40A) 500 T4SQ040TW
50A (35-50A) 500 T4SQ050TW
80A (56-80A) 400-800 T4SQ080TW
100A (70-100A) 500-1000 T4SQ100TW
125A (88-125A) 625-1250 T4SQ125TW
150A (105-150A) 750-1500 T4SQ150TW
200A (140-200A) 1000-2000 T4SQ200TW
250A (175-250A) 1250-2500 T4SQ250TW
T4HQ 35kA
20A 500 T4HQ020TW
30A (21-30A) 500 T4HQ030TW
40A (28-40A) 500 T4HQ040TW
50A (35-50A) 500 T4HQ050TW
80A (56-80A) 400-800 T4HQ080TW
100A (70-100A) 500-1000 T4HQ100TW
125A (88-125A) 625-1250 T4HQ125TW
150A (105-150A) 750-1500 T4HQ150TW
200A (140-200A) 1000-2000 T4HQ200TW
250A (175-250A) 1250-2500 T4HQ250TW
T4LQ 65kA
20A 500 T4LQ020TW
30A (21-30A) 500 T4LQ030TW
40A (28-40A) 500 T4LQ040TW
50A (35-50A) 500 T4LQ050TW
80A (56-80A) 400-800 T4LQ080TW
100A (70-100A) 500-1000 T4LQ100TW
125A (88-125A) 625-1250 T4LQ125TW
150A (105-150A) 750-1500 T4LQ150TW
200A (140-200A) 1000-2000 T4LQ200TW
250A (175-250A) 1250-2500 T4LQ250TW
T4VQ 100kA
20A 500 T4VQ020TW
30A (21-30A) 500 T4VQ030TW
40A (28-40A) 500 T4VQ040TW
50A (35-50A) 500 T4VQ050TW
80A (56-80A) 400-800 T4VQ080TW
100A (70-100A) 500-1000 T4VQ100TW
125A (88-125A) 625-1250 T4VQ125TW
150A (105-150A) 750-1500 T4VQ150TW
200A (140-200A) 1000-2000 T4VQ200TW
250A (175-250A) 1250-2500 T4VQ250TW
22  Discount Schedule DS-ST ABB
AC1615S - 03/10
T4
250A, 600VAC ∆
MCP (Instantaneous Only), Molded Case Switch
T4-250A Frame, Motor Control Protection (MCP) Electronic Trip Unit (AC Only)
Breaker IC at
600VAC
Trip Unit Type Rating Adjustment
Range
3-Pole, 600VAC
Part Number
List
Price
T4N 18kA PR221 DS-I
100A 100-1000 T4N100E5W
150A 150-1500 T4N150E5W
250A 250-2500 T4N250E5W
T4S 25kA PR221 DS-I
100A 100-1000 T4S100E5W
150A 150-1500 T4S150E5W
250A 250-2500 T4S250E5W
T4H 35kA PR221 DS-I
100A 100-1000 T4H100E5W
150A 150-1500 T4H150E5W
250A 250-2500 T4H250E5W
T4L 65kA PR221 DS-I
100A 100-1000 T4L100E5W
150A 150-1500 T4L150E5W
250A 250-2500 T4L250E5W
T4-250A Frame, Molded Case Switch
Type Amps
Magnetic
Trip
3-Pole, 600VAC/600VDC
Part Number
List
Price
4-Pole, 600VAC/600VDC
Part Number
List
Price
T4N-D 250 3000 T4N250DW
T4S-D 250 3000 T4S250DW
T4H-D 250 3000 T4H250DW T4H250DW-4
T4L-D 250 3000 T4L250DW
T4V-D 250 3000 T4V250DW
T4